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V. RECOMMENDATION

Approve
VI. TIMING/IMPLEMENTATION
Vil FOLLOW UP
ATTACHMENTS:
Description
REVIEWERS:
Department Reviewer
Procurement Management Tucker, Mary
Budget Services Henkel, Anne
Budget Services Winton, Peter
County Attorney Holbom , Robert
County Manager Winton, Peter

Coversheet

Upload Date
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024

Action

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

https://leecounty.novusagenda.com/agendapublic/CoverSheet.aspx?ltemID=7158&MeetinglD=383

Type

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract

Date

6/6/2024 - 8:31 AM
6/6/2024 - 9:50 AM
6/6/2024 - 11:01 AM
6/11/2024 - 9:21 AM
6/11/2024 - 11:28 AM
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